Rates

Talise Hammam

Traditional Turkish

Coffee Peeling

Arabian Rose or Gold

Royal Ottoman — Talise Signature

Talise Facials

Elixir Facial Therapy

Margy’s Brightness Revealing Facial
The Tailored Experiencze

Life Infusion Ritual

Margy’s Stem Cell Facial

Spa Add-Ons

Foot Massage

Scalp Massage

Back, Neck, & Shoulder Massage
Margy’s Initiation Facial

Deep Conditioning Hair Mask

Margy’s Face Lift Collagen Face Mask

45 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes

90 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes

30 minutes
30 minutes
30 minutes
30 minutes

Talise additions and upgrades cannot be purchased separately.
Private classes and packages are available upon request.

Al prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax.

AED

590
645
645
730

AED

925
645
790
1,415
1,300

AED

345
365
395
395

245

Talise Massages

Sultan’s Massage — Talise Signature
Thai Massage

Reflexology

De-Stress Massage

Balinese Massage — Deep Tissue
Mother To Be Massage

Ancient Hot Stone

Bride To Be Package

TAHLISE

OTTOMAN SPA

Luxury Body Treatments by Natura Bisse

Diamond & Rose Ritual
Sun Soother by Natura Bisse

e @NE

AED
60/90 minutes 675/845
60/90 minutes 615/835
60 minutes 635
90 minutes 825
60/90 minutes 690/925
60 minutes 675
60/90 minutes 685/925
180 minutes 1,985

AED
90 minutes 995
90 minutes 750

Join Now

jumeirah-one.com



Rates

Talise VIP Spa

Couples Thai Massage 90 minutes
Couples Massage 60/90 minutes
Romance 1001 Roses 120 minutes
Couples Royal Hammam 60 minutes

Family Revitalizing Retreat with Mom or Dad

Tranquility moments 45 minutes
Radiance Facial by Sodashi 45 minutes

AED

1,745
1,375/1,745
2,075
1,460

AED

880
880

Wellness Rituals & Therapies

Ottoman Opulence*

Holistic Healing*

East Meets West Rejuvenation Ritual*
Soothing Chakra Body Treatment™*
Relaxing Crystal Massage**
Rosequartz Thermal Facial**

*Wellness Ritual | **Welliness Therapy

Spa services by Zabeel Saray Hotel FZE, a free zone entity in Dubai World Communities - Palm Jumeirah of PO Box 27722,
Dubai, UAE and which is registered with the Trakhees Department of Planning & Development, Ports, Customs & Free Zone

Corporation, Government of Dubai with Licence Number 000450.

PO Box 27722, Dubai, UAE
Tel 4971 4 453 0455/56
Fax  +971 4 453 0001
Email jzstalise@jumeirah.com

jumeirah.com/taliseottomanspa
© Zabeel Saray Hotel FZE 2024 | © Jumeirah 2024 Al rights reserved.

o facebook com/jumeirahzabeelsaray instagram.com/taliseottomanspa

O twittercom/jumeirahzs

150 minutes
185 minutes
185 minutes
80 minutes
80 minutes
80 minutes

AED

1,390
1,150
1,150
750
750
830
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